
National Energy 
Board 

Office national 
de I'energ ie 

APPLICATION TO CHANGE A WELL NAME 
WeIlID: 1867 

APPLICATION IS MADE HEREBY TO CHANGE THE NAME OF A WELL 

Old Name: Chevron Et AI Liard M-25 

Proposed New Name: Paramount Et AI Liard M-25 

WELL LOCATION 

Unit: M Section: 25 

La!. (NAD 27): 60°24'50.8 Long (NAD 27): 123°35'12.5" 

UWI: 300/M-25 Grid: 60-30-123-30 

Title: General Counsel , Corporate Secretary, Manager-
-i.~----------------------------------------------------------------------

Name: Charles E. Morin Operator: Paramount Resources Ltd . 
._-----------------------.-.-----------------------------.-------------------.-

Date: . ______________ ~LQ-r--2(Lc.2-'t.-------------------- Phone: (403)290-3600 

NEB USE ONLY 

This application has been examined and approved by: 

Signed: ~/J.4A L _v. __ !..~4.. ___________________________________________________ _ 
Chief ConselVation Officer 

Canada 
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Chief Conservation Officer 

Canada 


